STANDARD CONNECTOR
R
R
01 www.sz-signal.com / www.signal-connector.com
公司简介
02
03 www.sz-signal.com / www.signal-connector.com
订货号产品图 尺寸图芯数 编码 接线方式 接线外径
M8 组装式连接器 / M8 Assembly Connector
R
080103-01-001S
080103-02-001S
080103-01-004S
080103-01-008
080104-01-009
080103-02-004S
080103-02-009
080104-02-010
080104-01-001S
080104-02-001S
080104-01-004S
080104-02-004S
3～4.5mm
3～4.5mm
3～4.5mm
5～7.2mm
5～7.2mm
3～4.5mm
5～7.2mm
5～7.2mm
3～4.5mm
3～4.5mm
3～4.5mm
3～4.5mm
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
锁螺丝/screw
锁螺丝/screw
锁螺丝/screw
锁螺丝/screw
锁螺丝/screw
锁螺丝/screw
锁螺丝/screw
锁螺丝/screw
3
3
3
3
4
4
4
4
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
50V AC
50V AC
50V AC
50V AC
50V AC
50V AC
50V AC
50V AC
60V DC
60V DC
60V DC
60V DC

M8 转接头连接器 / M8 Adapter Connector
R
订货号产品图 尺寸图芯数 编码
Order No. Poles Coding Scale diagramProduct picture
3A
3A
A
A
3
3
080103-10-006
080103-10-005
50V AC
60V DC
50V AC
60V DC
05
3A A3080103-10-008
50V AC
60V DC
3
2
3
3
4
S2
4
4
1
1
1 4
4
4
3
3
3
1
1
1
080103-10-005
50V AC
60V DC
S1
080103-10-006
额定电流
Rated
current
额定电压
Rated
voltage
53.5
4
0
.0
www.sz-signal.com / www.signal-connector.com
M8 SMT连接器 / M8 SMT Connector
R
订货号产品图 尺寸图芯数 编码 接线方式
Order No. Poles Coding Scale diagramTerminationProduct picture
产品参数
Product Data
工作温度 Operating temperature: -25°C～+85°C
插拔次数 Mechanical operation:＞100次
防护等级 Protection degree: IP67/IP68
接触电阻 Contact resistance: ≤5mΩ
插针材料 Pin contact: CuZn
插孔材料 Socket contact: CuSn
针孔镀层材料 Contact plating: Au
绝缘电阻 Insulation resistance: ≥100MΩ
3pins 6pins3pins 6pins
A AA A
5pins 5pins
B B
4pins
8pins
4pins
8pins
A
A
A
A
2
6
5
4
7
1
3
8
2
4
3 5
1
63
2
5
1
4
3 1
24
4
3 1
3A
1.5A
SMT
SMT30V
A
A
4
8
080104-04-029
080108-04-041
50V AC
60V DC
06
通过 IEC 61076-2-104标准
额定电流
Rated
current
额定电压
Rated
voltage
M9 组装式连接器 / M9 Assembly Connector
R
090003-01-001

M12 组装式连接器 / M12 Assembly Connector
R
订货号产品图 尺寸图芯数 编码 接线方式 接线外径
Order No. Poles Coding Cable OD Scale diagramTerminationProduct picture
8～12mm 16A 锁螺丝/screwL4+FE121005-01-005
额定电流
Rated
current
额定电压
Rated
voltage
8～12mm 12A 锁螺丝/screwK4+PE121305-01-003
8～12mm 8A 锁螺丝/screwM5+PE121406-01-002
8～12mm 12A 锁螺丝/screwS3+PE120504-01-004
8～12mm 12A 锁螺丝/screwS2+PE120503-01-002
8～12mm 12A 锁螺丝/screwT4120604-01-006
8～12mm 16A 锁螺丝/screwE4+FE121105-01-002
8～12mm 16A 锁螺丝/screwF4121204-01-002
8～12mm 16A 锁螺丝/screw63V  121005-02-019

R
M12 轨道交通连接器 / M12 Rail Transit Connector
订货号产品图 尺寸图芯数 编码 接线方式 接线外径
Order No. Poles Coding Cable OD Scale diagramTerminationProduct picture
4A 4～8mm
4～8mm
4～8mm
4～8mm 4A
4A
2A
250V 压接/crimp
压接/crimp
压接/crimp
压接/crimp250V
60V
30V
A4
4
5
8
D
A
A
120104-01-034
120404-01-040
120105-01-040
120108-01-039
50V AC
60V DC
4～8mm 0.5A 压接/crimp 8 X120708-01-007
4A 4～8mm
4～8mm
4～8mm
-
-
4A
4A
4A
250V 压接/crimp
压接/crimp
压接/crimp
PCB插板式
PCB插板式
250V
250V
60V
A4
4
4
5
D
D
A
120104-02-041
120404-02-033
120404-04-065
120105-02-042
4～8mm 2A 压接/crimp30V 8 A120108-02-044
50V AC
50V AC
60V DC
60V DC
4～8mm 0.5A
0.5A

产品图 尺寸图适用直径
Applicable diameter Scale diagramProduct picture
订货号
Order No.
B(mm)
∅1.10 20AWG~22AWG
FTE01250 ∅0.80 24AWG~26AWG
FTE01365 ∅1.30 18AWG~20AWG
FTE01366 ∅0.90 22AWG~24AWG
FTE01367 ∅0.85 22AWG~24AWG
FTE01368 ∅0.60 26AWG~28AWG
FTE01088 ∅0.60 26AWG~28AWG
FTE01385 ∅0.85 22AWG~24AWG
FTEO1113 ∅1.10 20AWG~24AWG
FTEO1421 ∅1.30 18AWG~20AWG
FTE01422 20AWG~22AWG
FTE01050 24AWG~26AWG
∅1.70
∅1.90
∅1.10
∅0.80
∅1.60
∅1.37
16
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
M12 转接头连接器 / M12 Adapter Connector
R
订货号产品图 尺寸图芯数 编码

针孔镀层材料 Contact plating: Au
绝缘电阻 Insulation resistance: ≥100MΩ
订货号产品图 尺寸图芯数 防水等级 接线方式 接线外径
Order No. Poles
Protection
Cable OD Scale diagramTerminationdegreeProduct picture
6pins5pins4pins 12pins10pins
订货号产品图 尺寸图芯数 额定电流 额定电压 防水等级 接线方式 接线外径
Order No. Poles
Current Voltage Protection
Cable OD Scale diagramTerminationrating rating degreeProduct picture
12pins
940012-00-005 2A 5～7mm IP20
30V AC
42V DC
焊接/solder 12
额定电流
Rated
current
额定电压
Rated
voltage
33 www.sz-signal.com / www.signal-connector.com
SHR25 连接器 / SHR25 Connector
R
950108-02-001 1A 4-6mm42V IP67 焊接/solder 8
产品参数
Product Data
工作温度 Operating temperature: -25°C～+85°C
插拔次数 Mechanical operation:＞100次
防护等级 Protection degree: IP67
接触电阻 Contact resistance: ≤10mΩ
插针材料 Pin contact: CuZn
插孔材料 Socket contact: CuSn
针孔镀层材料 Contact plating: Au
绝缘电阻 Insulation resistance: ≥100MΩ
订货号产品图 尺寸图芯数 防水等级 接线方式 接线外径
Order No. Poles
Protection
Cable OD Scale diagramTerminationdegreeProduct picture
额定电流
Rated
current
额定电压
Rated
voltage
950108-01-001 1A 4-6mm42V IP67 焊接/solder 8
950108-03-002 1A 4-6mm42V IP67 焊接/solder 8
950108-04-001 1A 4-6mm42V IP67 焊接/solder 8
8pins8pins
34
1A 7.0mm
30V AC
42V DC
IP67 焊接/solder 20
订货号产品图 尺寸图芯数 防水等级 接线方式 接线外径
Order No. Poles
Protection
Cable OD Scale diagramTerminationdegreeProduct picture
额定电流
Rated
current
额定电压
Rated
voltage
940020-20-001
940020-21-001 1A IP67 焊接/solder 20 -
SHR25 连接器 / SHR25 Connector
R
产品参数
Product Data
工作温度 Operating temperature: -25°C～+85°C
插拔次数 Mechanical operation:＞100次
防护等级 Protection degree: IP67
接触电阻 Contact resistance: ≤30mΩ
插针材料 Pin contact: CuSn
插孔材料 Socket contact: CuSn
针孔镀层材料 Contact plating: Au
绝缘电阻 Insulation resistance: ≥100MΩ
940020-20-002
1A IP67 焊接/solder 20
1A IP67 焊接/solder 20
940020-20-003
-
20pins 20pins 20pins 20pins
-
940020-21-002 IP67 焊接/solder 20 -300V 2A
35 www.sz-signal.com / www.signal-connector.com
30V AC
42V DC
30V AC
42V DC
30V AC
42V DC
R
SHR25 连接器 / SHR25 Connector
产品参数
Product Data

接触电阻 Contact resistance: ≤30mΩ
绝缘电阻 Insulation resistance: ≥100MΩ
订货号产品图 尺寸图芯数 接线方式 线材 OD线规(AWG)
Order No. Poles Termination Cable ODWire gauge Scale diagramProduct picture
940008-04-008 22～26AWG 1.5A 125V 8 -
-
940000-01-004 5～7mm -----
940008-07-003 26AWG 6～7mm 刺破 / IDC8 1.5A
50V AC
60V DC
额定电流
Rated
current
额定电压
Rated
voltage
940008-04-011 1.5A 125V 8 - - -
8 1
39 www.sz-signal.com / www.signal-connector.com
SPE 连接器 / SPE Connector
R
940000-00-467
940000-00-1751
4A
4A
-
4.5～5.5mm
60V
60V
PCB
压接/crimp
2
2
订货号产品图 尺寸图芯数 额定电流 额定电压 接线方式 接线外径
Order No. Poles
Rated
current Cable OD Scale diagramTerminationProduct picture IEC Standards
IEC 63171-6IP20
IP20 IEC 63171-6
930002-01-001 4A 4.5～6mm 60V 压接/crimp2 IP67 IEC 63171-6
930002-02-001 4A 4.5～6mm 60V 压接/crimp2 IP67 IEC 63171-6
2 4A 60V 压接/crimp 4.0～6mm 940000-00-1876 IP20 IEC 63171-6
930000-10-001 2 4A 60V 压接/crimp —IP20 IEC 63171-6
IP Rating
IEC标准IP等级
Rated
voltage
940000-00-468 4.0～4.5mm
930000-00-1752 5.5～6.5mm
4A 60V 压接/crimp2 IP20 IEC 63171-6
4A 60V 压接/crimp2 IP20 IEC 63171-6
40
SPE 连接器 / SPE Connector
R
121507-04-001 -
订货号产品图 尺寸图芯数 接线方式 接线外径
Order No. Poles Cable OD Scale diagramTerminationProduct picture
IP等级 IEC标准
IEC 63171-7IP67
50AC
63DC
IP Rating IEC Standards
121507-05-001 6.5mm
121507-06-001 6.5mm
IP67
IP67
IEC 63171-7
IEC 63171-7
50AC
63DC
50AC
63DC
121507-03-002 -IEC 63171-7IP67
50AC
63DC
121507-04-002 -IEC 63171-7IP67
50AC
63DC
121507-03-001 2+4+PE 2A/8A PCB插板式 —IP67 IEC 63171-7
50AC
63DC
2A/8A
2A/8A
2A/8A
2A/8A
2A/8A
PCB插板式
PCB插板式
PCB插板式
额定电流
Rated
current
额定电压
Rated
voltage
-
-
2+4+PE
2+4+PE
2+4+PE
2+4+PE
2+4+PE
41 www.sz-signal.com / www.signal-connector.com
产品参数